BE S COULT NO PART OF ANY STEVENS-NES	S FORM MAY BE REPRODUCED IN ANY FORM OR BY ANY ELE	CTRONIC OR MECHANICAL MEANS.
REALUEST TOO	STATE OF OREGO	·
63 Via Pico Plaza #544 San Clemente, ct 92672	2012-002059	<i>(</i> 30.
San Clemente, ct 92677 Grantor's Name and Address Lisa Cordova Schwarz	Klamath County, Ore	egon
2104 Devoyine Ave	1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1	
Grantee's Name and Address	SPACE RESERV 001144942012000205	
After recording, return to (Name, Address, Zip): LISA C. SCHWOZ	FOR 00/1/44942012000200	Fee: \$37.00
2104 Dewayne Ave Camarillo, C. A 93010	<u> </u>	
Until requested otherwise, send all tax statements to (Name, Address, Zip):	NAME	TITLE
2104 Demayor AVE	Ву	, Deputy.
Camarillo, Ca		
	WARRANTY DEED	ADA CADDADATION
KNOW ALL BY THESE PRESENTS that REA	•	
hereinafter called grantor, for the consideration hereinaf	ter stated, to grantor paid by Li.50. CO	rdova Schwarz
hereinafter called grantee, does hereby grant, bargain, so that certain real property, with the tenements, hereditan	ell and convey unto the grantee and grantee's	s heirs, successors and assigns,
situated inKLAMAT + County, S		g of in any way apportuning,
LOT 21, BLOCK 13, SPRA	GUE RIVER VALLEY	ACRES
KLAMATH (COUNTY, OREGO	\sim \sim
	i	
(IF SPACE INSUFFIC	DIENT, CONTINUE DESCRIPTION ON REVERSE)	
To Have and to Hold the same unto grantee and And grantor hereby covenants to and with grante	grantee's heirs, successors and assigns forever ee and grantee's heirs, successors and assigns	er. , that grantor is lawfully seized
in fee simple of the above granted premises, free from		s, so state):
grantor will warrant and forever defend the premises an	d every part and parcel thereof against the law	
persons whomsoever, except those claiming under the above described encumbrances. The true and actual consideration paid for this transfer, stated in terms of dollars, is \$		
scual sonsiderations enterther includes other property with the state of the state	peoperatus given or promised whick is 13 the	purolithm (indicate
In construing this deed, where the context so req	uires, the singular includes the plural, and al	
made so that this deed shall apply equally to corporation In witness whereof, the grantor has executed this is a corporation, it has caused its name to be signed and	instrument on	2-14-2012; if grantor
is a corporation, it has caused its name to be signed and so by order of its board of directors.	l its seal, if any, affixed by an officer or other	r person duly authorized to do
BEFORE SIGNING OR ACCEPTING THIS INSTRUMENT, THE PERSON TRANSFERRIN INDIVIDE ABOUT THE PERSON'S RIGHTS IF ANY LINDER ORS 195 300, 195 3	01 AND 195,305 TO	
195.336 AND SECTIONS 5 TO 11, CHAPTER 424, OREGON LAWS 2007, AND SECT CHAPTER 855, OREGON LAWS 2009. THIS INSTRUMENT DOES NOT ALLOW USI DESCRIBED IN THIS INSTRUMENT IN VIOLATION OF APPLICABLE LAND USE LAWS	ONS 2 10 9 AND 17,	
BEFORE SIGNING OR ACCEPTING THIS INSTRUMENT, THE PERSON ACQUIRING PROPERTY SHOULD CHECK WITH THE APPROPRIATE CITY OR COUNTY PLANNI	NO DEPARTMENT TO WILLIAM V. Tro:	pp. PresideNt
VERIFY THAT THE UNIT OF LAND BEING TRANSFERRED IS A LAWFULLY ESTABLISH AS DEFINED IN ORS 92.010 OR 215.010, TO VERIFY THE APPROVED USES OF THE DETERMINE ANY LIMITS ON LAWSUITS AGAINST FARMING OR FOREST PRACTI	LOT OR PARCEL, TO	
ORS 30.930, AND TO INQUIRE ABOUT THE RIGHTS OF NEIGHBORING PROPER UNDER ORS 195.300, 195.301 AND 195.305 TO 195.336 AND SECTIONS 5 TO 11, GON LAWS 2007, AND SECTIONS 2 TO 9 AND 17, CHAPTER 855, OREGON LAWS 2	Y OWNERS IF ANY	
	y of _Orangle) ss.	
STATE OF OREGON, County of the		
This instrument was a	icknowledged before mc on	·,
Fresident		
	// / /	·
dest as a direct a	Notary Public for Oregon Call	tornia
1928991 192899	My commission expires3-18	75
S S S S S S S S S S S S S S S S S S S	,	
P கூடிக்கிக்கில் OTE: If using this form to convey real property subject to ORS	92.027, include the required reference.	